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Srushti Vijayrao kadam
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

ksrushti69@gmail.com

9373014841

Year of study *

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *
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MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

GENDER *

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
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4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
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4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *
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4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*
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4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 12/247

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
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4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

Protector based teaching

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Khandare Rutuja Rameshappa 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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rutujakhandare2002@gmail.com

9284179097

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 20/247

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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Swarangi kishanrao jagtap
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II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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swarajagtap00@gmail.com

9579758704

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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More communication with students is needed nd involvement of students in practicals is important institution must take efforts for that

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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SUGANDHE SURAJ SADASHIV
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III YEAR
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Surajsugandhe123456@gmail.com 

7499573698

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 50/247

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Gaikwad Manisha sambhaji 

21

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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awadsambaji@gmail.com

8010545861

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Please provide gpat niper qualify teachers

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Bhavar Sanjana Bhimrao

5

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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sanjanadeshmukh409@gmail.com

9764122134

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 78/247

 provide Regular lecturers 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Mahamune pranjal vinaykumar

28

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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pranjalmahamune@gmail.com

8180825439

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Syllabus

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Sonune neha anil
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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sonuneneha4@gmail.com

7038268123

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Syllabus
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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Nirgude Avinash Bhanudas 
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 106/247

avinashnirgude398@gmail.com

7038164875

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 109/247

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 116/247

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Sorry

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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Shaikh aiman madiha shaikh md masood
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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skmadiha666@gmail.com

9657612123

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Assesment and instructional activities 
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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Shinde Aniksha Digambar 
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Year of study *
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shindeaniksha@gmail.com

9604885469

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 141/247

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Nothing 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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Shubham Sahebrao Shinde 
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *
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Year of study *
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shubhupatil633@gmail.com 

7620236808

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Niranjan Shriram Rathod 
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *
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Year of study *
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niranjanrathod783@gmail.com

9307474108

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 160/247

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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NAIN noASI PAWAR
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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nainasipawar111@gmail.com

9503668990

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 176/247

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 178/247

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 180/247

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Use Technology in The Classroom 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Suraj Deshmukh 

15

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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wagadeshmukh5@gmail.com

8698709165

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 185/247

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Pooja Sudamrao Munjal 

51

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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poojamunjal781@gmail.com

8329689529

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Yes improvement is must for freshers 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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DESHMUKH ASHVINI BABANRAO 

8
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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deshmukhashvini0710@gmail.com

9921596064

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Effective education program 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 222/247

KALE SOMESH OMPRAKASH.
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III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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someshkale9156@gmail.com

9156694457.

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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To take Regular lectures in college.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Kale Divya Gyanbarao
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IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2020-21  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Kaledivya004@gmail.com

9322503047

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:05 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2020-21 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10XS443k0xligLzai2-ztZ3IUGvLZm0Xr66WgDZdZXxY/edit#responses 240/247

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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The Teachers are very supportive 
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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